Leather chair - Tahoma €449.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Leg height

Color

Material

Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Notes

SKU

€899.00

99

89

103

47

55

3

Taupe

Natural leather
Eco leather
Adjustable armrests
Metal

Transporta defekts divana aizmugure -
noberzums

Tahoma-4105636616




